
  Bangor Borough Authority 
 

        Meeting Schedule for Year 2024 
 

 
Thursday, January 25, 2024 

 
Thursday, February 22, 2024 

 
Thursday, March 28, 2024 

 
Thursday, April 25, 2024 

 
Thursday, May 23, 2024 
 
Thursday, June 27, 2024 

 
Thursday, July 25, 2024 
 
Thursday, August 22, 2024 

 
Thursday, September 26, 2024 

 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 

 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 

 
Thursday, December 19, 2024 

 
 
All meetings are held on the 4th Thursday (except for 
November and December) at 6:30 p.m. at the Bangor 
Borough Administration Building located at 197 
Pennsylvania Avenue, Bangor, Pennsylvania and are open to 
the public. 


